CODAR SeaSonde® Training Event - Fall 2024 14-18 October 2024

Event Location: CODAR Ocean Sensors headquarters, 1914 Plymouth Street, Mountain View, California 94043 USA





This registration-billing authorization form and payment must be received by 8 September 2024

ATTENDEE INFORMATION		
Name (First/Given):	(Last/Family):	
Organization / Affiliation:		
Street Mailing Address (Line1)		
Street Mailing Address (Line2)		
City:	State:	
Postal Code:	Country:	
Telephone:	Email:	
	PAYMENT INFORMATION	
only) payable to CODAR Ocean Senso	r person. Tuition Payment can be made via Cheors, via Credit Card, or issuance of a Purchase Orvel (air, ground transport), lodging, food or any c	der from your institution.
If paying by Credit Card, please fill in trecommend faxing this form or altern	Credit Card:or Check: or Purchase this Credit Card information section below. Note natively, you can fill in the registration form with mber where someone from the CODAR admin to	e: If paying by credit card, we nout credit card info and
Credit Card Information Amount of Authorized Payment (US	SD): \$	
Credit Card Account Number:		
Card Expiration Month:	Year: Billing Zip Code:	
Cardholder Name, as it appears on card (print):		
Cardholder Signature:		
Or (alternatively) the Payors Contact Phone #:		
SUBMIT THIS FORM & ISSUE PAYMENT BY 8 September 2024 Submit this completed registration form via either:		

Email to trainingregistration@codar.com with subject line SeaSonde Training Course Fall 2024

or Fax to: +1 (408) 773-0514

Any Purchase Order should also be submitted via email or fax.

For payments via check, mail check to:

CODAR Ocean Sensors, 1914 Plymouth Street, Mountain View, CA 94043 USA

Attn: SeaSonde Training Course Fall 2024